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Vendor and Sponsor Contact List 
 
 
ACETECH 
David McGowan 
ACETECH Systems Consultant 
David.McGowan@atsr.ie 
Cell: 612.963.3947 
 

 
 
 
Binder Lift, LLC 
Rick Binder 
Director of Sales and Marketing 
Cell: 307.250.3212 
Office: 855.239.5438 Ext. 213 
Rbinder@BinderLift.com 

 



Braun Northwest, Inc. 
Ross Carter 
Sales Representative 
Cell: 970.314.4797 
Office: 800.245.6303 
rosscarter@braunnw.com  
sales@braunnorthwest.com 
 
 

 
 
EMERGENCY VEHICLES 
 
 
Ferno  
Aaron Davis 
Regional Sales Specialist 
Cell: 303.880.2011 
a.davis@FERNO.com 
 

 
 
 
Fire Recovery EMS 
Justin Powell  
Vice President 
O: 888.640.7222 x102 
C: 916.297.0205 
Visit our YouTube Channel 
j.powell@firerecoveryusa.com 
 

 



FirstNet Authority 
Brent Williams 
Senior EMS Advisor 
Cell: 202.794.4372 
Office: 571.665.6050 
brentwilliams@FirsrNet.gov 
 

 
 
 
 
Grand Canyon University 
Isabella McCormick 
University Development Counselor 
Cell: 781.481.0607   
isabella.mccormick@gcu.edu 
 

 
 
 
 
iCare Ambulance 
Ryan Holland 
Chief Executive Officer 
Office: 888.422.7312 
ryan@icareambulance.com 

  

 
 
 



Jan Care Ambulances 
Micheal D. Thomas 
Executive Director of Safety & Government Relations 
Office: 304.255.2931 X 166 
Cell:  304.237.2274 
mthomas@jancare.com 
 

 
 

 
North Central Region Healthcare Coalition 
Michelle Deland 
Regional Planner 
Cell: 303.588.8488 
mdeland@ncrhcc.org 
 

 
 
 
PatCen Healthcare, Inc. 
Sujit Kumar 
CEO/Co-Founder 
Office: 866.4PATCEN (866.472.8236) 
Cell: 425.495.5143 
sujit@patcen.com 
 
 
 
 
 

OneScope
Video Laryngoscope

®



Peer Assistance Services, Inc. and Path4EMS 
Annie Klein 
Manager, Communictions and Program Outreach 
Office: 303.369.0039 X 224 
Cell: 720.422.5802 
AKlein@peerassistanceservices.org 
 
Timothy Petreit 
Peer Assistance Coordinator, CDPHE 
Cell: 720.288.2566 
timothy.petreit@state.co.us 
 

 
 
Starting Hearts 
Jackie Christiansen 
Director of Operations 
Office: 800.484.2550 ext. 700  
Cell: 970.406.8928 
jackie@startinghearts.org 
 

 
 
Status: Code 4, Inc. (SC4I) 
Daniel J. Crampton 
Chief Operating Office 
Office: 719.822.3387 
Cell: 719.494.6058 
djcrampton@sc4i.org 
 

 



Stryker EMS 
Sara Semmens 
Account Manager 
Medical – Emergency Care 
Eastern Colorado 
Cell: 719 688-1279 
sara.semmens@stryker.com 
 
Nikki Kroner 
Senior Account Manager 
Medical-Emergency Care 
Western Colorado 
Office: (303) 393-0111 
Cell: (303) 717-2191 
nikki.kroner@stryker.com 
 

 
 
 
UCHealth System 
Robyn Wolverton 
Trauma Program Outreach Manager 
Office: 720.848.6500 
Cell: 719.440.7019 
Robyn.Wolverton@uchealth.org 
 

 
 
 
United Financial Management Services, Inc. 
Tiffany Hynes 
VP of Operations 
Office: 407.833.8900 X 1231 
Cell: 407.967.2257 
tiffany@go-ufms.com 
 

 


